1 – PVD3667cGB MC drive_QuickStartManual.docx
Low Voltage Mobile Drives
MC Series
Quick Start Manual
PVD 3667c_GB
Parker Hannifin Manufacturing France
8, avenue du Lac – CS 30749
21007 DIJON CEDEX

3 TX
4 +12V (100mA)
            bottom view
8 – PVD3667cGB MC drive_QuickStartManual.docx
2. MCC
2.1. Overview
PART NUMBER
Supply
Voltage
Output Current
(1 hour)
Max.Current
(2 min)
Weight
 (kg)
MCC-02-0180-01-02 24VDC 90A 180A 1.7
MCC-02-0250-01-02 24VDC 125A 250A 1.7
MCC-04-0200-01-02 36/48VDC 100A 200A 1.7
MCC-08-0175-01-02 48/80VDC 80A 175A 1.7
9 – PVD3667cGB MC drive_QuickStartManual.docx
2.2. Dimensions (mm)
2.3. Connector wiring
10 – PVD3667cGB MC drive_QuickStartManual.docx
3. MCD
3.1. Overview
PART NUMBER
Supply
Voltage
Output Current
(1 hour)
Max.Current
(2 min)
Weight
 kg
MCD-02-0350-01-02 24VDC 175A 350A 2.8
MCD-04-0275-01-02 36/48VDC 140A 275A 2.8
MCD-04-0350-01-02 36/48VDC 175A 350A 2.8
MCD-08-0250-01-02 48/80VDC 110A 250A 2.8
11 – PVD3667cGB MC drive_QuickStartManual.docx
3.2. Dimensions (mm)
3.3. Connector wiring
12 – PVD3667cGB MC drive_QuickStartManual.docx
4. MCE & MCF
4.1. Overview MCE
PART NUMBER
Supply
Voltage
Output Current
(1 hour)
Max.Current
(2 min)
Weight
 kg
MCE-03-0400-01-02 24/36VDC 175A 400A 4.1
MCE-03-0500-01-02 24/36VDC 240A 500A 4.1
MCE-04-0450-01-02 36/48VDC 205A 450A 4.1
MCE-04-0550-01-02 36/48VDC 250A 550A 4.1
MCE-08-0350-01-02 48/80VDC 100A 350A (1 min) 4.1
13 – PVD3667cGB MC drive_QuickStartManual.docx
4.2. Overview MCF
PART NUMBER
Supply
Voltage
Output Current
(1 hour)
Max.Current
(2 min)
Weight
 kg
MCF-03-0650-01-02 24/36VDC 300A 650A 6.8
MCF-03-0800-01-02 24/36VDC 355A 800A 6.8
MCF-04-0650-01-02 36/48VDC 295A 650A 6.8
MCF-08-0450-01-02 48/80VDC 155A 450A 6.8
MCF-08-0550-01-02 48/80VDC 190A 550A 6.8
MCF-08-0650-01-02 48/80VDC 195A 650A (1min) 6.8
MCF-09-0550-01-02 72/96VDC 175A 550A 6.8
MCF-09-0650-01-02 72/96VDC 200A 650A 6.8
14 – PVD3667cGB MC drive_QuickStartManual.docx
4.3. Dimensions MCE & MCF (mm)
4.4. Connector wiring MCE & MCF
15 – PVD3667cGB MC drive_QuickStartManual.docx